The most flexible, programmable
LED Driver on the market.
■ Programmable Power
■ Wide Operating Window
■ Flicker Free Dimming
■ Quick and Easy Programming
A single platform driver that can address both
simple and complex needs.

Copyright © 2021 Magnitude Lighting, Inc. v REV002
 ORDERING GUIDE   Part Number Example: AFLEX-60W-1400-S-L-A
TYPE MAX POWER OUTPUT CURRENT CASE STYLE DIMMING CURVE
AUX POWER
(OPTION)
AFLEX Compact 30 to 60W —
Up to 60W
Programmable 1400 —1400mA (Std) S — Side Feed (Std) L — Linear Curve (Std) A — 12V PS (Std)
PROGRAMMABLE
30W — 30W 14001 —1400mA (3-57VDC) S1 — Side Feed G — Logarithmic A1 — 12V PS
40W — 40W D — Dual Feed L1 — Linear
50W — 50W
60W 1 — 60W
Pre-Programmed per
Chosen Specification
1 =
(Std) =
Default Settings
Standard
Programming
Requires FlexTool
Wireless Programmer
1.00"
25.4mm
2.59"
65.79mm
4.95"
125.73mm
DUAL FEED
65.78
1.00"
25.4mm
2.59"
65.79mm
4.95"
125.73mm
SIDE FEED
 ORDERING GUIDE   Part Number Example: AFLEX-100W-1650-L-L-E
TYPE MAX POWER OUTPUT CURRENT CASE STYLE DIMMING CURVE AUX POWER (OPTION)
AFLEX Linear 30 to 100W —
Up to 100W
Programmable 1650 —1650mA (Std) Linear Enclosure Only L — Linear (Std) 12V PS and 57V Output (Std)
PROGRAMMABLE
30W — 30W 1650 1 —1650mA
(3-57VDC)
L1 — Linear Enclosure G — Logarithmic E1 — 12V PS and 57V Output
40W — 40W L1 — Linear F — 24V PS and 57V Output
50W — 50W 2000 —2000mA
(3-50VDC)
B — 12V PS and 50V Output
60W — 60W C — 24V PS and 50V Output
75W — 75W
100W 1 — 100W
Pre-Programmed per
Chosen Specification
1 =
(Std) =
Default Settings
Standard
DRIVER DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 4.95" (125.73mm)
WIDTH 2.59" (65.79mm)
HEIGHT 1.00" (25.4mm)
Programming
Requires FlexTool
Wireless Programmer
DRIVER DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 12.00" (304.8mm)
WIDTH 1.20" (30.48mm)
HEIGHT 1.00" (25.4mm)
1.00"
25.4mm
1.20"
30.48mm
11.70
297.18mm
12.00
304.80mm
AFLEX LINEAR
AFLEX COMPACT